
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

June 3 
Races start at Noon 

Full kitchen, beer gardens, bouncy 
house, shirts for sale 

 

Lots of mud!!! 
Admission: $15  
Under 10 free 

 

Summer is finally here! Everyone is excited about 

completing projects that got put on hold during 

winter. While doing so, please keep in mind that 

the Village has quiet times where excessive noise 

is prohibited as per Bylaw 2018-24: 

Between 10:00 p.m. and 7:00 a.m. on a weekday 

- And - 

Between 10:00 p.m. and 8:00 a.m. 

on a Sunday or Holiday. 

To see the full bylaw please visit our website at 

www.villageoflipton.com 

 

 

Do you have any Newsletter submissions? 
Events, photos, properties for rent, etc.  

Contact us! 

P:306-336-2505  lipton@villageoflipton.com 
Mon – Fri: 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

Looking for an excellent way to support the Library?  

They have a Sarcan "Drop & Go" account for Fundraising! 

Next time you take bottles in, consider donating one of 

your bags to the Lipton Library. It is registered under the 

name Lipton Library, group phrase: Fundraising. 

• COFFEE at the Seniors Centre. Mon–Sat 9:30–11 am.  
Open to public 

• LADIES BOWLING. Wednesdays 1:30 pm. $7.00. 
 Coffee at 3:00 pm  

• OPEN POOL every Tuesday 

• QUILTING BEE Mondays 7:00 pm. Contact 306-331-
9225 

The graduation ceremony for 2023 will take place 
on June 17th. Keep watch for more details. 

 

If anyone is interested in taking on the Community 
Garage Sale please let the Office know. We will 

provide free advertising everywhere we can. 

 

May 1 to Oct 31 
Mon to Fri: 8:30 am – 4 pm 
Saturday: 8 am – 4:30 pm 

Sunday: CLOSED  
Closed Stat Holidays 

Fri, Sat and Sun:  
11:00 am to 5:00 pm. 

Now accepting debit/credit! 

We have a new email 
address for the Village 
Office. Please use this 

address for any 
correspondence including  

E-Transfers.  
lipton@villageoflipton.com 

 
 

Council Meetings:  
1st & 3rd Weds. 7pm. 
Fire Dept. Meeting:  

Last Thurs of the month 
RM of Lipton Meeting:  
3rd Tues of the month 

New Horizons Meeting:  
3rd Tues. 1:30 pm. 

Rec Org: 1st Wed. 7 pm. 

Dates subject to change 
 
 
 

Notary services are offered 
at the office.  $10 per signature. 

May 10th, 2023  -  7:00 p.m. 
No membership fee. All adults welcome 

May 16th, 2023  -  7:00 p.m. 
No membership fee. Must be 50+ to join 



 

The Village of Lipton has commercial lots for sale. Please contact the office for further 

details at 306-336-2505. Available lots are outlined in red. 

Lots 16-17 Blk 2 Plan 62666 - Main St. 
Lot 24 Blk 3 Plan 6266 - Main St. 
Lot 1 Blk 20 Plan 82R29263 - Railway Ave. 
Lot 2 Blk 20 Plan 82R29263 - Railway Ave. 

 

Lot 3 Blk 20 Plan 82R29263 - Railway Ave. 
Lot 4 Blk 20 Plan 82R29263 - Railway Ave.  
Lot 5 Blk 21 Plan 82R39263 - Railway Ave. 
Lot 11 Block 21 Plan 102384514 – 1201 Elevator Rd. 
 

IN EFFECT APRIL TO AUGUST 
This annual ban, in place from April 1 
to August 31, is to help stop the 
spread of Dutch Elm Disease.  
 
You can to completely remove an Elm 
tree during this period, however it is 
important to dispose of all Elm wood 
quickly and completely. 
  
Provincial regulations also restrict the 
use, storage and sale of Elm firewood.  
For more information contact the 
Ministry of Environment Inquiry 
Centre at 1-800-567-4224 or visit 
Saskatchewan.ca/forestry. 

• Avoid cell phone use 

• Avoid listening to headphones 

• Use crosswalks when available 

• Wear reflective clothing at night 

• Don’t assume drivers see you 

• Face traffic while walking 
• Be aware of your surroundings 

The office will be closed from June 6th – 9th 

2023 for the annual UMAAS Convention.  



 

 

 

 

 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
 

1  
 

 

2 
  

 
 
 

3 
 

Council Meeting 
 

 
 
 

4 
 

Recycling Bins 

5 
 

 

6 
 
 

7  
 

 

8  
 

 

 

9  
 
 
 
 

10  
 

Rec Org AGM 
May 10 7:00 pm 

 
 

11  
 

 

12  
 
  
 
 
 

 

13  
 

 

14  
MOTHER’S DAY 

 
 
 
 
 

15 
 

 

16  
 

New Horizons 
AGM 

7:00 pm 

17  
 

Council Meeting 
 
 

18  
 

Recycling Bins 

19  
 

 

20  
 
 
 
 
 

21  
 

  
 
 

 

22  
 

Victoria Day 
Office Closed 

 

23  
 
 

 

24  
 
  
 

 

 
 

25  
 

 

 

26  
 

27  
 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 
 

29  
 

 

30 
 

 

31  
 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Library Hours 
Wednesdays: 

 11:00am – 5:00pm 
Thursdays:  

12:00 – 6:00pm     

Fri - Sun:  
11am - 5pm. 

 

Trading Post  NVWMA 
Closed Stat Holidays 

M-F: 9:00am – 4:00pm 
Sat: 11am – 2pm 

May 2023 


