Village of Lipton

May 2023

NOISE BYLAW

Summer is finally here! Everyone is excited about completing projects that got put on hold during winter. While doing so, please keep in mind that the Village has quiet times where excessive noise is prohibited as per Bylaw 2018-24:

Between 10:00 p.m. and 7:00 a.m. on a weekday - And -

Between 10:00 p.m. and 8:00 a.m. on a Sunday or Holiday.

To see the full bylaw please visit our website at www.villageoflipton.com

Submissions

Do you have any Newsletter submissions? Events, photos, properties for rent, etc.

Contact us!

P:306-336-2505 lipton@villageoflipton.com Mon – Fri: 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

MUD BOGS

June 3

Races start at Noon
Full kitchen, beer gardens, bouncy
house, shirts for sale

Lots of mud!!!

Admission: \$15 Under 10 free



SUMMER EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

Village of Lipton is now accepting applications for:

SUMMER STUDENT EMPLOYMENT

Approximately June 26th, 2023 – August 25th, 2023 32-40 hours/week

Please submit resume to the Village Office Monday – Friday: 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. Or email lipton@villageoflipton.com

APPLICATION DEADLINE: May 26th 2023 at 4:00 p.m. caglecarton

Funded by the Canada Summer Jobs Grant



At the Library

Looking for an excellent way to support the Library?
They have a Sarcan "Drop & Go" account for Fundraising!
Next time you take bottles in, consider donating one of your bags to the Lipton Library. It is registered under the name Lipton Library, group phrase: Fundraising.



Seniors Centre Events

- COFFEE at the Seniors Centre. Mon–Sat 9:30–11 am.
 Open to public
- LADIES BOWLING. Wednesdays 1:30 pm. \$7.00.
 Coffee at 3:00 pm
- OPEN POOL every Tuesday
- QUILTING BEE Mondays 7:00 pm. Contact 306-331-

Rec Org AGM

May 10th, 2023 - 7:00 p.m. No membership fee. All adults welcome

New Horizons AGM

May 16th, 2023 - 7:00 p.m. No membership fee. Must be 50+ to join

Community Garage Sale

If anyone is interested in taking on the Community Garage Sale please let the Office know. We will provide free advertising everywhere we can.

Lipton Grad

The graduation ceremony for 2023 will take place on June 17th. Keep watch for more details.

New Email

We have a new email address for the Village Office. Please use this address for any correspondence including E-Transfers. lipton@villageoflipton.com

North Valley Waste Auth.

May 1 to Oct 31

Mon to Fri: 8:30 am – 4 pm

Saturday: 8 am – 4:30 pm

Sunday: CLOSED

Closed Stat Holidays

Trading Post Hours

Fri, Sat and Sun: 11:00 am to 5:00 pm. Now accepting debit/credit!

Meeting Days

Council Meetings:
1st & 3rd Weds. 7pm.
Fire Dept. Meeting:
Last Thurs of the month
RM of Lipton Meeting:
3rd Tues of the month
New Horizons Meeting:
3rd Tues. 1:30 pm.
Rec Org: 1st Wed. 7 pm.
Dates subject to change

Notary Services

Notary services are offered at the office. \$10 per signature.

Elm Pruning Ban

IN EFFECT APRIL TO AUGUST
This annual ban, in place from April 1
to August 31, is to help stop the
spread of Dutch Elm Disease.

You can to completely remove an Elm tree during this period, however it is important to dispose of all Elm wood quickly and completely.

Provincial regulations also restrict the use, storage and sale of Elm firewood. For more information contact the Ministry of Environment Inquiry Centre at 1-800-567-4224 or visit Saskatchewan.ca/forestry.

Walking Safety Tips

- Avoid cell phone use
- Avoid listening to headphones
- Use crosswalks when available
- Wear reflective clothing at night
- Don't assume drivers see you
- Face traffic while walking
- Be aware of your surroundings



Office Closure

The office will be closed from June 6th – 9th 2023 for the annual UMAAS Convention.

Commercial Lots for Sale

The Village of Lipton has commercial lots for sale. Please contact the office for further details at 306-336-2505. Available lots are outlined in red.

Lots 16-17 Blk 2 Plan 62666 - Main St. Lot 24 Blk 3 Plan 6266 - Main St. Lot 1 Blk 20 Plan 82R29263 - Railway Ave. Lot 2 Blk 20 Plan 82R29263 - Railway Ave. Lot 3 Blk 20 Plan 82R29263 - Railway Ave. Lot 4 Blk 20 Plan 82R29263 - Railway Ave. Lot 5 Blk 21 Plan 82R39263 - Railway Ave. Lot 11 Block 21 Plan 102384514 - 1201 Elevator Rd.









Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3 Council Meeting	4 Recycling Bins	5	6	
	8	9	10 Rec Org AGM May 10 7:00 pm	11	12	13	
14 MOTHER'S DAY YOU'RE ONE IN A Melon	15	16 New Horizons AGM 7:00 pm	17 Council Meeting	18 Recycling Bins	19	20	
21	Victoria Day Office Closed	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31	NVWMA Closed Stat Holidays M-F: 9:00am – 4:00pm Sat: 11am – 2pm	Trading Post Fri - Sun: 11am - 5pm.	Library Hours Wednesdays: 11:00am – 5:00pm Thursdays: 12:00 – 6:00pm	